Three Z Arena - Chris Brian (Plaquemine, LA) - 03/10/2023

All Levels HC - 13 teams

Placing

W W NN = =

Total
Time
81.43
81.43
50.54
50.54
56.78
56.78

Total
Cattle
10
10

5
5
5
5

Last Name First
Name
Barnes Jeffery
Zito Joseph
Waguespack  Bruce
Zito Joseph

Barnes Jeffery
Blanchard Charlotte

Amount
Won
$187.50
$187.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Poi

2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5

nts



