Three Z Arena - Chris Brian (Plaquemine, LA) - 03/10/2023

All Levels HC - 13 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First	Amount	Points
	Time	Cattle		Name	Won	
1	81.43	10	Barnes	Jeffery	\$187.50	2
1	81.43	10	Zito	Joseph	\$187.50	2
2	50.54	5	Waguespack	Bruce	\$0.00	1
2	50.54	5	Zito	Joseph	\$0.00	1
3	56.78	5	Barnes	Jeffery	\$0.00	0.5
3	56.78	5	Blanchard	Charlotte	\$0.00	0.5